Company name:

Created by:

GRUNDEOS O ™

Date:

22/12/2022

Description

Value

General information:

Product name:

Product No:

EAN number:
Others:

Net weight:
Gross weight:
Shipping volume:
Type:

Country of origin:
Custom tariff no.:

ADAPTER PLATE <=CR30-80 ->
CR32

96547329
5700398552338

0.24 kg
0.45 kg
0.442 cdm3
PART

DK
84137081
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https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=96547329&freq=0&lang=ENU

Company name:

N Created by:
GRUNDFOS »\ ™™
Date: 22/12/2022
Order Data:
Position | Your pos. Product name Amount | Product No Total
ADAPTER PLATE 1196547329 Price on

request
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