

Company name: Created by: Phone:

**Date:** 22/12/2022

Description	Value
General information:	
Product name:	ADAPTER PLATE <=CR30-80 -> CR32
Product No:	96547329
EAN number:	5700398552338
Others:	
Net weight:	0.24 kg
Gross weight:	0.45 kg
Shipping volume:	0.442 cdm3
Type:	PART
Country of origin:	DK
Custom tariff no.:	84137081



Company name: Created by: Phone:

**Date:** 22/12/2022

## Order Data:

Position	Your pos.	Product name	Amount	Product No	Total
		ADAPTER PLATE	1	96547329	Price on request
	l	I	I	l l	